
From: Roberta Meade <rnc40402@aol.com> 
Sent: Thursday, December 17, 2020 2:23 PM 
To: Wayne Bishop <wbishop@harpersferrywv.us>; Pat Morse <pmorse@harpersferrywv.us>; Pat Morse 
<pmorse@harpersferrywv.us>; Hardwick Johnson <hardwick.johnson@harpersferrywv.us>; Jay Premack 
<jpremack@harpersferrywv.us>; Christian Pechuekonis <cpechuekonis@harpersferrywv.us>; Barbara 
Humes <barbara.humes@harpersferrywv.us>; Kevin Carden <kevin.carden@harpersferrywv.us>; Nancy 
Case <ncase@harpersferrywv.us> 
Subject: COPY OF ORDINANCE FOR MEETING THIS EVENING 
  
Dear Mayor Bishop, Members of Town Council, Pat Morse and Clerk of Harpers Ferry: 
 
I remain in opposition of this ordinance # 2020-02.   
 
Please send and post the ordinance due for second reading this evening.  It does not seem to be posted 
on website. 
 
I also request a copy of street use agreement with SWaN to be published prior to action being taken, so 
public has ability to review. 
 
Please send copy asap to my attention in line with a FOIA request. 
 
 
Thank you. 
 
 
Roberta N. Meade-Curry, AICP 
Urban Planner 
Harper Ferry, WV 
 


